SPARTAN
®
162 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
RTA Series
Recessed Remote Electronic Ballast
Enclosures
Dimensions Fixture Fixture Fixture Approx.
Length Width Depth Ship Wt.

  R ECESSED  REMOTE
RECOGNIZED
Recessed Remote – RTA Series Order Information
Catalog Numbers
Wattage Split-Box
350W MH/PS RTA0835-(a)(b)
400W MH RTA0440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS RTA0840-(a)(b)
450W MH/PS RTA0845-2(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Auto Voltage Input (350-400W Only) (A)
(b)Options: Indicate options in space (b) (Factory Installed)
Quartz Standby (ETL Listed) Q

• Silent operation sound rated A
• Ideal crest factors of 1.4
Remote – RTC Series Order Information
Catalog Numbers
Wattage Split-Box
350W MH/PS RTC0835-(a)(b)
400W MH RTC0440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS RTC0840-(a)(b)
450W MH/PS RTC0845-2(b)
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Auto Voltage Input (350-400W Only) (A)
(b)Options: Indicate options in space (b) (Factory Installed)
Quartz Standby (ETL Listed) Q